RDy vy

BT —Z30ADY LY THRIS
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NAMINAMI SPARKLING

| Glass Champagne 1500 Gl?SS S;jarkling ane 780
L BABBED vy # 116500 wHuHEME B (F0) /13500
Glfss Piosecco andoProsecco Rose FOtva (AZUT) E Sovnsy (F5VR) . A7 (RRAY)
LanHEO7TALYa B D) 980 ynim3kas—sUL s D10,
nt D) R EILA000 TotyaFHD2 DIChRBETI—T 4 —RE Y A,
Glass Lambrusco . 780 Non-alcoholic Cider .
BHEHRFTNAT FK (HO) + ~ L3500 BRI/ S TIVYAL Z— 680
Pk 0%
White Wine Chardonnay 7= 2 580 Red Wine Cabernet and Merlot 7= Z2 580
o741y (*0) ° BOKTAY (7 VKT 4 \\
TIVR TV Ry oM vl 1L 3500 75‘/1-3‘/7“&\‘/71’@7? jj/\“))l/z\-xu/m— A HIL 3500
White Wine Moscatel 73 =z 580 Orange Wine 73 =z 880

hoa74> (HO - MHFa)

RARAYv TRHBv b

------------ BIANCO -

Trebbiano Wine

A.FNTo€ E7>O
T7AyY M bLyET—/E

7 TTECABAH:Y  PeEQ

Chardonnay Wine

‘BT ITAFITNEB T4—/

|7—U I I N =
:7 Ly aTELAVER POxO

| Vermentino Wine

'C.RILF ETFYO
BT 4 ==l TIAAVT4— /B
:ikﬂﬂi%”il, 5IxTIIE FO

i Pinot Grigio Wine

D.4Z% E/HY—Ys

PEESY PP DY -
57»—?4T%6#0ﬁ&$%ﬁﬁtu%bu
.Rlesllng Wine

E.ANWPLE T —
IEI//\)I/T4 TN O U=RUvIRE

i PN GO WL ERVREE PeHO
.Grecone

F.YorAn FyFaus
dj//\——WI[ 7L &

; ENBMERY 2 -4, FO

R kJL 3500

A7
Vini Italiani

480
1,980
3,500

580
2,380
3,800

680
2,780
4,500

680
2,780
4,500

780
3,180
5,200

980
3,980
7,000

7R
TErR
K

IR
TEYR
R

IR
TEYUR
R

IR
TEYUR
K

IR
TEYUR
i )2

7R
TEYUR
R

o744y (FLvyo74y)
ARYT <TILT7IT

EEOF—H=—voFL I TA ]

A v

Montepulciano and Sangiovese Wine

G.F Tt Aayy
770y M
Ly ahRBERENEFY
Pinot Nero Wine
HY1474—Yx E/%*A
Yz B/ xoE (/7 7—0LE)
LECHREYZVEIXTILEDOH DR
ITA7

54 b

Carignano Wine
|.Z% AyY
PLT4—Zx HUZr—/7&
VELRREEZNAZDFY) EI XTI
Sangiovese Wine 2747
L& 774 vy R
FRA—=FM Yroadz—+E

Lo eLiBREBmO LI Ry =
Merlot Wine

K.79—F TV 77v¥3

T b Xo—E REKRER =V
DIRZ VAPV, JTEVEY, 7LRT 4
Aglianico Wine TAURASI

L&y 7—>

AyvnN—=—xM T7UYTZa&
FETERN AT L HrRb L,
OmNT-Zr=y TILKRT 4

NZT X

EVFTIANFT—/ - HrYadr—+t

T LRT 4

T LRT 4

L 6000

IR
TR
K

Va3
TErR
K

IR
FEYIR
K

IR
P e O
R

Va3
TEroR
K

7R
TEYUR
R

480
1,980
3,500

680
2,780
4,500

680
2,780
4,500

680
2,780
4,500

780
3,180
5,200

980
3,980
7,000
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= FR & AR E&EHGBALL =
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PERFECT
FENIL

Draft Beer
Y- @ornEs~L $wravD
A ZYTPNoIE—IVT T Fnnnnee
Moretti
ELyT4

Peroni Nastro Azzorro

RA—Z FR ;A 7X—A
ORENO Original Craft Pale Ale

fBnI—IL

[R=IT—N247] Feharky 7TER BV F -

Non-alcoholic Beer
J7Ia—=ILE—-iL
Shandygaff

I TAHT
Whisky Soda

N F—IL

Whisky Ginger Ale
%87 LAY B S | %

YZbhFUYY

EITIVIYTLAITNL)
Non-alcoholic Cocktail

: Cinderella

P IUTL T e viu)

Saratoga Cooler

vl H =T = e+ Irsr—1N)
Non-alcoholic Mojito

i JYTIVEE— bee-tsmy7iv—sron
Non-alcoholic Cassis Orange

P S Y TIVADRF LY Vozsny7idiey
Non-alcoholic Gin and Tonic

/ 77’1’:)7 F=vIcronyrir=ys)

M amsmeos 707 e sEALTLET

Made with organically grown lemons.

Organic Sicilian Lemonade
BEFUTLER—F
Organic Sicilian Lemon Squash

B FIYTLEVRAY A

Y52 680 / MEGA 880
Y52 680 / MEGA 980

g 8

Whisky COKe e eaeeaeeas s ea e e e e e e e e e e e g nn i n e e
:I—7l\/f:'.|7—)l¢ 952 680 / MEGA 980 From Sicily Blood Orange Juice

Lemon Sour SFYTFPETZ7y FF LI a—R 580
LESYT— ﬁz 680 / MEGA 880 Sanpellegrino(Sparkling Water)

Lemonade S‘our YoRLTY) J sk 480
LER—FY7— JIA 680 / MEGA 980 Orange Juice

Vodka With Oolong Tea 1m°/o7l'l/7:/:/l—z 480
g—Oyrg J52 680 / MEGA 880 poole i

“Japanese Gin” With Soda 100% 7y 7NV a—X 480
Bovy—4 hoEN 680 Pineapple Juice

7 100%/ ¥4 ¥ 2—2R 480
MNL Coke Oolong Tea

Sangria Red ah-3-7 380 v—ArFE 380
Y7 7k IS5 680 / F¥visr 1380 Ginger Ale Fuji Mineral Water

Sangria White Svdy—1—) B0 EBEEXIRIN 380

fsoy>7U7H

Sicilian Mimosa

FY TV L' Y s r4v+75y KAL)

Kitty

XT 4 G742 +SvSv—T—1)

J52 680 / THvs 1380 BiEBE&N7x

.......................... A Cate
Coffee(Hot or Ice)

680 —b—Hotorke

Tea(Hot or Ice)

#T5XHot or lce)

Limoncello
JEVFzvAO
Noble Rot Wine

BT

680

680

Operator
FRL—42 —@7L+TrTr—T—) 680 : G‘fa_ppa i Espresg.o(SingIe) E
. _ L TN 680 ITR7LvVersm 380
.................... BEFHAZTIL ALLEBOQ wvvvveeeeerens : :
e e Espresso(Double) :

' BHEOEEBEVC &) Please choose a ; : IRTLyVerm 600 :
Cassis ~ combination of classic cocktails. ; P STt
HhIR Soda Pineapple & NP TR Rt S :
Campari /=% Ay b SO Kids Drinks j\#£0aSEXEFET. RRSRER):
jJ‘/I\OU Tonic Water Coke Elementary school students only (Free for preschoolers)i
Gin >< b=y oy 5 [ Orange Juice e Coke _ :
v Orange Ginger Ale 100%A Lo a—2R ah-3-7
Vodka FLoo I T L Apple Juice ) Ginger Ale
J*vh Apple Oolong Tea : 100%7 vy 7NV a—R STy —IT—I
Amaretto 77 —AYVE Pineapple Juice Oolong Tea
V424 100%/ 81 ¥ 12— —Ov%E
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